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Amsterdam

ITINERARY AT A GLANCE

DAY DATE LOCATION ARRIVAL ABOARD *DEPARTURE DRESS
Day58 Mon, Mar2 Auckland, NZ 7:00am  Overnight Smart Casual
Day59 Tues,Mar3 Auckland, NZ 5:30pm  &00pm  Smart Casual
Day 60 Wed, Mar 4 Waitangi, NZ* 8:00am  3:30pm  4:00pm  Smart Casual
Day 61 Thurs, Mar 5 At Sea Gala

Day 62 Fri,Maré6  AtSea Smart Casual
Day 63 Sat,Mar7  Sydney, AU 8:00am  6:00pm+ Smart Casual

+Gangway closed for vessel relocation from White Bay Cruise Terminal to White Bay Dock
4, gangway recpens at 7:00pm. Times are approximate.

Day 63
Day 64
Day 65
Day 66
Day 67
Day 68
Day 69
Day 70
Day 71

Day 72
Day 73
Day 74
Day 75
Day 76
Day 77
Day 78
Day 79
Day 80
Day 81

Sat, Mar 7
Sun, Mar 8
Mon, Mar ¢
Tues, Mar 10
Wed, Mar 11
Thurs, Mar 12
Fri, Mar 13
Sat, Mar 14
Sun, Mar 15
Mon, Mar 16
Tue, Mar17
Wed, Mar 18
Thurs, Mar 19
Fri, Mar 20
Sat, Mar 21
Sun, Mar 22
Mon, Mar 23
Tue, Mar 24
Wed, Mar 25

Sydney, AU 7:00pm  Overnight
Sydney, AU Overnight 5:30pm  6:00pm
At Sea

At Sea

Townsville, AU 8:00am  4:30pm  5:00pm
Cairns, AU 8:.00am 5:30pm  4:00pm

The Great Barrier Reef Experience
The Great Barrier Reef Experience
At Sea

Darwin, AU 8:00am  4:30pm
At Sea

At Sea

Broome, AU 8:00am  4:30pm
At Sea

Exmouth, AU* 8:00am  5:30pm
At Sea

Geraldton, AU 8:00am  4:30pm
Fremantle, AU 8:00am  Overnight
Fremantle, AU Overnight 4:30pm

5:00pm

5:00pm
6:00pm
5:00pm

5:00pm

Smart Casual
Smart Casual
Smart Casual
Smart Casual
Smart Casual
Smart Casual
Smart Casual
Gala

Smart Casual
Smart Casual
Smart Casual
Smart Casual
Smart Casual
Gala

Smart Casual
Smart Casual
Smart Casual
Smart Casual
Smart Casual

Note: Quoted times are correct per the date of this Daily Navigator program to best
accommodate the most recent local clearance requirements*: Actual times may deviate still
depending on additional local requirements hereafter and may also deviate from the
original published itinerary. The final All Aboard time will be posted at the gangway on the
day of each port call. *denotes a Tender Port



